
令和5年度大気移動測定結果
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四日市地域防災総合事務所 0.003 0.006 0.009 0.019 0.000 SSE 2.0 29.6

参考：三浜 0.004 0.005 0.010 0.014 0.002 S 2.8

参考：納屋 0.024 0.013 0.037 0.013 0.002 SE 2.6

四日市地域防災総合事務所 0.006 0.012 0.017 0.012 0.001 NW 1.3 19.4

参考：三浜 0.005 0.013 0.018 0.014 0.002 NW 1.6

参考：納屋 0.013 0.019 0.033 0.012 0.001 NW 1.6

四日市地域防災総合事務所 0.008 0.012 0.021 0.008 0.000 NW 1.5 4.1

参考：三浜 0.005 0.014 0.019 0.008 0.000 NW 1.9

参考：納屋 0.009 0.015 0.024 0.008 0.000 WNW 1.8

四日市地域防災総合事務所 0.007 0.009 0.016 0.008 0.000 NW 1.9 9.4

参考：三浜 0.003 0.009 0.013 0.008 0.000 NW 2.2

参考：納屋 0.006 0.010 0.016 0.006 0.000 NW 2.1

SO2

四日市地域防災総合事務所

参考：三浜

参考：納屋

環境基準（日平均）

冬
季

春
季

期間平均値

測定地点

夏
季

秋
季

0

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.07

夏季 秋季 冬季 春季

ｐ
ｐ
ｍ

NO2（期間平均値）

四日市地域防災総合事務所

参考：三浜

参考：納屋

環境基準（日平均）

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

夏季 秋季 冬季 春季

m
g/
㎥

SPM（期間平均値）

四日市地域防災総合事務所

参考：三浜

参考：納屋

環境基準（日平均）

0.000

0.005

0.010

0.015

0.020

0.025

0.030

0.035

0.040

0.045

夏季 秋季 冬季 春季

ｐ
ｐ
ｍ

SO2（期間平均値）

四日市地域防災総合事務所

参考：三浜

参考：納屋

環境基準（日平均）


